V
ARCTIC AS
29
TABLE WITH OPTIONS
NOMENCLATURE
V
ARCTIC AS
2 Only in the design group 8

housing for outdoor application
power supply and protection
fan speed controller
oil separator with heater
liquid separator with heater2
ball valve with heater
ARCTIC AS
Refrigeration unit
MT MODEL
Condensing unit
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW] Connections
Te/Ta
øSL øLL
-10°C/+32°C
AS-SRU3PB1.7MT 2KES-05Y 1,7 16 10
AS-6RU3PB2.3MT 2JES-07Y 2,3 16 10
AS-6RU3PB2.9MT 2HES-2Y 2,9 16 10
AS-6RU3PB3.4MT 2GES-2Y 3,4 16 10
AS-7RU3PB4.4MT 2FES-3Y 4,4 16 10
AS-7RU3PB5.4MT 2EES-3Y 5,4 22 10
AS-7RU3PB6.3MT 2DES-3Y 6,3 22 12
AS-7RU3PB8.1MT 2CES-4Y 8,1 22 12
AS-8RU3PB8.8MT 4FES-5Y 8,8 22 12
AS-8RU3PB11.1MT 4EES-6Y 11,1 28 16
AS-8RU3PB12.6MT 4DES-7Y 12,6 28 16
Refrigeration unit
LT MODEL
Condensing unit
Compressor
Cooling capacity [kW] Connections
Te/Ta
øSL øLL
-30°C/+32°C
AS-5RU3PB0.9LT 2HES-1Y 0,9 16 10
AS-5RU3PB1.0LT 2GES-2Y 1 16 10
AS-5RU3PB1.3LT 2FES-2Y 1,3 16 10
AS-6RU3PB1.7LT 2EES-2Y 1,7 22 10
AS-6RU3PB2.0LT 2DES-2Y 2 22 10
AS-6RU3PB2.7LT 2CES-3Y 2,7 22 10
AS-7RU3PB2.9LT 4FES-3Y 2,9 22 10
AS-7RU3PB3.6LT 4EES-4Y 3,6 28 10
AS-7RU3PB4.1LT 4DES-5Y 4,1 28 10
AS-7RU3PB5.4LT 4CES-6Y 5,4 28 10
AS-8RU3PB6.5LT 4TES-9Y 6,5 35 12
AS-8RU3PB6.9LT 4PES-12Y 6,9 35 12
AS-8RU3PB8.8LT 4NES-14Y 8,8 35 12
Under conditions:
• superheat 10K
• subcooling 2K
• Te evaporation temperature